CMOS
ARINC 429
Multichannel
Receiver/
Transmitter
(MRT)
TS68C429A
Rev. 2120A–HIREL–08/02

41
2120A–HIREL–08/02
Ordering Information
Standard Product
Atmel Part Number Norms Package
Temperature Range
Tc (°C) Detailed Qualification
TS68C429AMR Atmel Standard 84-lead PGA -55/+125 Atmel internal
TS68C429AMF Atmel Standard 132-lead CQFP -55/+125 Atmel internal
TS68C429AVR Atmel Standard 84-lead PGA -40/+85 Atmel internal
TS68C429AVF Atmel Standard 132-lead CQFP -40/+85 Atmel internal
HI-REL Products
Atmel Part Number Norms Package
Temperature Range
Tc (°C) Detailed Qualification
TS68C429AMRB/C MIL-STD-883 84-lead PGA -55/+125 Atmel internal
TS68C429AMFB/C MIL-STD-883 132-lead CQFP -55/+125 Atmel internal
TS68C429ADESCxx DESC 84-lead PGA -55/+125 Atmel internal
TS68C429ADESCxx DESC 132-lead CQFP -55/+125 Atmel internal
TS68C429A M R 1 B/C
Part number
Temperature range:
M: -55°C/+125°C
V: -40°C/+85°C